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Nom Prénom

LUME Margaux

DE MEYER Elodie
SAINT-CLAIR Laura
GUIROUS Lilia
REYMANN Laura
KUITO PANGOUN Canelle
LEROY Clementine
WOODCOCK-DESGENETEZ Alice
DEMARET Flora
DUVAL LE GAC Lea
BOURDREL Agathe
DUBOC Camille
REMBERT Juliette
BLANQUART Laurie
DUMANCIC Aurore
DUBOIS Wendie
BOSC Sophie
ABSSAINI Leila
HAUDIQUET Manon
ROUY Anais
BOCHET Anais
VILLAIN Charlotte
BOURRIEZ Fanny
DEVOGHEL Marine
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FINALE ZONE NORD FEDERALE CRIT NAT B GR

CRITERIUM MINIME GR
BOULOGNE/MER Le 17/12/2005

Club MAINS LIBRES CORDE

AVANT GARDE CAENNAISE

GRS LILLE

SAINT LOISE GYMNASTIQUE

GRS LILLE

NORMANDIE REGROUPEMENT GYMNIQUE
GRS LILLE

VILL. D ASCQ RYTHME ET SPORT LILLE METRO
AVANT GARDE CAENNAISE

G.R.S.CAUDRY

NORMANDIE REGROUPEMENT GYMNIQUE
RACING CLUB ARRAS

NORMANDIE REGROUPEMENT GYMNIQUE
CALAIS GRS

VILL. D ASCQ RYTHME ET SPORT LILLE METRO
LE REVEIL

LE REVEIL

CALAIS GRS

ASSOCIATION DETENTE ET LOISIRS DE LA VAR
LE REVEIL

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ET CULTURELLE DE BO
RACING CLUB ARRAS

G.R.S.CAUDRY

GRS LILLE

CALAIS GRS
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11.267
11.201
11.134
10.767
10.033
9.9
9.833
9.667
9.367
9.367
9.367
9.301
9.266
9.201
9.033
8.999
8.967
8.6
8.3
8.266
8.134
7.567
7.4
6.766

CERCEAU

BALLON

MASSUES

RUBAN

Total

11.267
11.201
11.134
10.767
10.033
9.9
9.833
9.667
9.367
9.367
9.367
9.301
9.266
9.201
9.033
8.999
8.967
8.6

8.3
8.266
8.134
7.567
7.4
6.766
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